Zawody ptywackie "OD MEODZIKA DO OLIMPIJCZYKA"-FINAL

Warszawa, 14-6-2014

Statystyka medalowa

Wszystkie konkurencje

OO NOOULA, WNPRE

11.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

22.

25.

26.

20.

31.
32.

UKS Victoria J6zefow
MPKS Orka Ciechanéw
UKS PIATKA Konstantynéw
UKS SP 19 t6dz

IUKS Muszelka

BUKS Warszawa

UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa
MKS Piaseczno

MKS Ochota Warszawa
UKS "P.S.Salwator"

Uks G-8 Bielany

WKN Jacques

UKS Meduza Warszawa
KP Delfin Wioctawek

UKS Wawer Warszawa
UKS Ostrobramska

UKS V tominaki

SKS 137 Delfin L6dz

MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz
UKS SP 149 t6dz

LUKS Orlik Lublin
BARRACUDA Biatystok
SUKS Polna

Uks Mg-Sports

Uks Delfin Legionowo

Uks Kapry Armexim Pruszkéw

. UKS" GIM 92 URSYNOW" WarszanURWAR
. KS OLIMPIA Lublin

. UKS Wodnik Krasnystaw

. MKS Polonia Warszawa

. UKS 190 t6dz

. Rtp Victoria Radom

. IKS Konstancin

. UKS OLIMPIC Warka

. UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkéw

01403
01803
00914
01605
05314
03714
03214
03614
02914
01514
01305
19LOD
05614
00414
02214
06414
06214
03406
05114
02002
01814
00502
WAWAR
04614
UKLOM
00105
01602
00605
02103
00709
SUPOL
MGSPO
01414
103614

Mezczyzn
Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL - -
POL
POL - - -
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL - 2
PpOL - -
POL - -
POL - 1
POL - 1
POL - 1
POL - -
POL - -
POL - - -
POL - - -
PpPOL - - 1
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Zioty SrebrnyBrazowy
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Wszystkie

Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy Razem

3 6 14
1 - 6
5 2 11
1 2 7
6 3 12
4 1 8
4 3 9
2 - 4
- 2 4
- 2 4
- 1 3
- 1 3
- - 2
4 3 8
2 10 13
2 3 6
2 1 4
2 - 3
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
- - 1
- - 1
- - 1
3 - 3
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 - 1
1 - 1
- 2 2
- 1 1
- 1 1
- 1 1
- 1 1
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